Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
4µVRMS Ultra-Low-Noise 1A LDO with Two-
Level Output Voltage Selection
MAX38913, MAX38914
 19-101015; Rev 3; 4/23
© 2023 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
General Description
The MAX38913/MAX38914 is a low-noise linear

Level Output Voltage Selection
www.analog.com  Analog Devices | 19
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PACKAGE FEATURE
MAX38913AANC+ -40°C to +125°C
12- WLP
1.93mm x 1.34mm x 0.5mm
Four modes of operation, output voltage in MODE 1
and MODE 2 selected by RSEL1 and RSEL2
MAX38913AANC+T -40°C to +125°C
12- WLP
1.93mm x 1.34mm x 0.5mm
Four modes of operation, output voltage in MODE 1
and MODE 2 selected by RSEL1 and RSEL2
MAX38913AATD+ -40°C to +125°C
14-TDFN
3mm x 3mm x 0.75mm
Four modes of operation, output voltage in MODE 1
and MODE 2 selected by RSEL1 and RSEL2
MAX38913AATD+T -40°C to +125°C
14-TDFN
3mm x 3mm x 0.75mm
Four modes of operation, output voltage in MODE 1
and MODE 2 selected by RSEL1 and RSEL2
MAX38914AANC+ -40°C to +125°C
12- WLP
1.93mm x 1.34mm x 0.5mm
Four modes of operation, output voltage in
MODE 1 and MODE 2 pre-programmed by the
factory to 2.3V and 2V
MAX38914AATD+* -40°C to +125°C
14-TDFN
3mm x 3mm x 0.75mm
Four modes of operation, output voltage in
MODE 1 and MODE 2 pre-programmed by the
factory to 2.3V and 2V.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX38913, MAX38914  4µVRMS Ultra-Low-Noise 1A LDO with Two-
Level Output Voltage Selection
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER